

GR 111 of 1995  
Present: G Sen  
Judicial Magistrate,  
Tehatta, Nadia (I/C)

Dated: 30-12-2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. advocate for the accused, Raisul Mondal, files a petition u/s 317 Crpc before this court.

Considered and allowed.

Fix 06-05-2023 for evidence.

D/C

Sd/- G Sen

Judicial Magistrate,  
Tehatta, Nadia(I/C)