

GR Case no. 111 of 1995
Present: Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

29-09-2023

The case record is taken up today as the date fixed has been declared Holiday by Honourable High Court, Calcutta.

NER received.

None moves.

The case is adjourned.

To 24-01-2024 for **further order.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Abhijeet Pakhrin

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)